
Keystone Spring 2024 Schedule 

The 9th, 10th, & 11th grade students will take Keystone exams in accordance with the schedule posted 

below.  

The first four testing days we will run a special testing schedule. Students will report to school as 

normal and the tests will be given in the homeroom from 7:35 am to 9:35 am.  

At 9:35 am we will begin the ‘regular’ school day. Students who have not completed testing will be 

allowed extra time to finish.  

 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 
Monday May 13 Algebra I Module 1 Literature Module 1 Literature Module 1 
Tuesday May 14 Algebra I Module 2 Literature Module 2 Literature Module 2 
Wednesday May 15 Make up day Make up day Make up day 
Thursday May 16 Biology Module 1 Algebra Module 1 Algebra I Module 1 
Friday May 17 Biology Module 2 Algebra Module 2 Algebra I Module 2 
    
Monday May 20 Make up day Biology Module 1 Biology Module 1 
Tuesday May 21 Make up day Biology Module 2 Biology Module 2 
Wednesday May 22 Make up day Make up day Make up day 
Thursday May 23 Make up day Make up day Make up day 
Friday May 24 No School No School No School 
    
 

Any students who previously took the tests and scored proficient or advanced cannot retest.  They do 

not have to report to school until 9:30 am on the days they are not testing. 

Seniors report at 9:30am on the first 4 testing days only. All other days are a regular start. 

If you have any questions regarding Keystone testing or the testing schedule, please contact high 

school administrators or the guidance department. 

 

Judy Berryman​ ​ Trinh Sudak 
Dr. Judith Berryman, Principal​ ​ HS Assistant Principal 

 

 

 


